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4728 WEST YADKIN VFD                      

5844728 WEST YADKIN VFD - REVENUE          

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5844728 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -284,175    -284,175    -148,940.97      -7,882.57            .00    -135,234.03   52.4%

  2023/05/000320 11/30/2022 GCR       -2,284.62 REF                                        DMV TAX FVD WEST YADKIN
  2023/05/000351 11/30/2022 GEN       -5,597.95 REF NOV                                    WEST YADKIN CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -284,175    -284,175    -148,940.97      -7,882.57            .00    -135,234.03   52.4%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5844728 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -5,240.13        -467.58            .00       5,240.13  100.0%

  2023/05/000351 11/30/2022 GEN         -467.58 REF NOV                                    WEST YADKIN PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -5,240.13        -467.58            .00       5,240.13  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5844728 43100  SALES TAX                    -24,825     -24,825     -10,395.13     -10,395.13            .00     -14,429.87   41.9%

  2023/05/000039 11/04/2022 GEN       -2,539.11 REF NOV                                    VFD SALES TAX DIST JULY
  2023/05/000039 11/04/2022 GEN       -2,514.23 REF NOV                                    VFD SALES TAX DIST AUG
  2023/05/000039 11/04/2022 GEN       -2,716.43 REF NOV                                    VFD SALES TAX DIST SEPT
  2023/05/000039 11/04/2022 GEN       -2,625.36 REF NOV                                    VFD SALES TAX DIST OCT

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -24,825     -24,825     -10,395.13     -10,395.13            .00     -14,429.87   41.9%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5844728 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0        -120        -543.89         -36.16            .00         423.89  453.2%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8v3E4vGjv4h8S949vBTbVXkmiJ5gogmcwgvEI4jw6GLJlWsFghtb2gwwqYQwNlBe
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HkgSnVa5SnarQc59MRwwkaoI8FCJbqlYn5lxRGE%2FlaSbmDCwks7Hd4x26VLABJYa
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q1i1cUUm8cMoTNh8D0Eq81DFdYHZWt8mkDTkDisM5pjU%2FvFnKD0Iwl7eU4gwo9A3
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1IijDgVDoUvScIg9wUk833J9uWkgUiWxjLkEUI2BvVV6u9rVysmGdGJOwZbp%2BvRG
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rF69MI8nu7yCQ%2FvrLIqBLLsyjNa2u57o%2Fiymc5%2FlhPCqyGOio38toj5PaZH498Ui
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oFLY%2BJB5PgMrvBxVewsuBgtqjNtJlvRiPaGkGqoWS7nnuMcLj2FQCCc3A7v2HnKP
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XP9Nl3w538bwpS8FiONZmRCsExm6bfYAjQFkolzj7gFxV3W7jft%2FLy3DjXBnbfCb
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q3xdMWGzacsWbUkZ1g7ZoJARwLbPfPqj39gW2M4cuckwpgLeSnbaJJdsSmiRX5zc
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8T%2FLH%2B9V6m5fk9fP2X7nrfslkvRuTBKwbne%2BfZnfw7fTfl187UJwcp1pUmJL2nCW
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3Qn6yHg52c99L4AXgLUUt1einM0l3n%2BUTAzfnYnwJ9M%2BkFTg9wUUcYPSMQqNarZi
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QnnEPeY1ATqUScioU0Q3wfHd4umObnDi%2FTJJZkfzBoTSEVr8L5H2BmPWMt%2FwGMmW
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5844728 44900  INTEREST EARNED     
  2023/05/000076 11/09/2022 BUA         -120.00 REF BUA                                    HOSE TESTING
  2023/05/000351 11/30/2022 GEN          -36.16 REF NOV                                    DUE TO WEST YADKIN VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0        -120        -543.89         -36.16            .00         423.89  453.2%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5844728 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL WEST YADKIN VFD - REVENUE       -309,000    -309,120    -165,120.12     -18,781.44            .00    -143,999.88   53.4%

     TOTAL WEST YADKIN VFD                 -309,000    -309,120    -165,120.12     -18,781.44            .00    -143,999.88   53.4%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -309,000    -309,120    -165,120.12     -18,781.44            .00    -143,999.88

                           GRAND TOTAL     -309,000    -309,120    -165,120.12     -18,781.44            .00    -143,999.88   53.4%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QnnEPeY1ATqUScioU0Q3wfHd4umObnDi%2FTJJZkfzBoTSEVr8L5H2BmPWMt%2FwGMmW
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hYOu2GulJeufXG84clrd2%2B0%2Bz%2FkS45VfTsjNc9cFUq3wcoJJ00%2FXy9sMqJQQ%2BO02
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YCSxD3%2BoQD%2BkKwCnA3xnyibZSFITirvHQDGTFR5CeCWJ58V%2F%2BUSaTrxqE7d1OYO%2B
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j9sUcGk7rUITEYy7VaXnuOGWeCYLBE20RHpl5tuAs29xv9DWLLn%2FFfeGxE7BpD8C
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2023/ 5
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2023/ 5
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2023/ 5
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               58
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


